Archers of Bingham

Handicaps

Barebow

Archer
Kirsty Fisher

History:
Kirsty Fisher

Kirsty Fisher

Longbow

Archer

Adrianne
Goodwin

History:
Adrianne Goodwin

Janet Smeeton

History:
Janet Smeeton

Janet Smeeton
Janet Smeeton
Janet Smeeton
Janet Smeeton
Janet Smeeton

Recurve
Archer

Alex Petts

History:
Alex Petts

Alex Petts

Alex Turnbull

History:
Alex Turnbull

Alex Turnbull
Alex Turnbull
Alex Turnbull
Alex Turnbull
Alex Turnbull

Ben Richards

History:
Ben Richards

Ben Richards
Ben Richards
Ben Richards

01/04/2022

Discipline
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor

Discipline
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Discipline
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Class
Barebow

Barebow
Barebow

Class
Longbow

Longbow

Longbow

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Class
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Updated
04/03/2022

04/03/2022
13/09/2021

Updated
13/09/2021

13/09/2021

24/03/2022

24/03/2022
24/03/2022
13/09/2021
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022

Updated
19/03/2022

19/03/2022
13/09/2021

28/03/2022

28/03/2022
04/03/2022
18/02/2022
22/01/2022
20/11/2021
13/09/2021

01/04/2022

01/04/2022
04/12/2021
20/11/2021
13/09/2021

Handicap

85

85
89

Handicap

66

66

63

63
64
65
66
67
70

Handicap

38

38
40

46

46
47
50
51
53
60

43

43
45
47
50

EIVGEMNAM
LGAG
L

Page 1



L >

Archers of Bingham m)

Handicaps

Cheryl Atkinson  Indoor Recurve 04/03/2022 57
History:

Cheryl Atkinson Indoor Recurve 04/03/2022 57

Cheryl Atkinson Indoor Recurve 19/02/2022 58

Cheryl Atkinson Indoor Recurve 06/11/2021 60

Cheryl Atkinson Indoor Recurve 06/11/2021 62

Chris Berry Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 64
History:

Chris Berry Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 64

David Didsbury  Indoor Recurve 19/02/2022 74
History:

David Didsbury Indoor Recurve 19/02/2022 74

David Didsbury Indoor Recurve 18/02/2022 75

Gary Sheriston Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 58
History:

Gary Sheriston Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 58

Henry Howarth Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 67
History:

Henry Howarth Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 67

Henry Howarth Indoor Recurve 18/02/2022 68

Jane Wallis Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 76
History:

Jane Wallis Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 76

Janet Smeeton Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 40
History:

Janet Smeeton Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 40

Jenny Cutler Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 62
History:

Jenny Cutler Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 62

Jim Johnson Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 51
History:

Jim Johnson Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 51

Jo Gretton Indoor Recurve 19/03/2022 70
History:

Jo Gretton Indoor Recurve 19/03/2022 70

Jo Gretton Indoor Recurve 04/03/2022 71

Jo Gretton Indoor Recurve 30/01/2022 72

Jo Gretton Indoor Recurve 22/01/2022 73

Jonathan Lowe  Indoor Recurve 20/03/2022 55
History:

Jonathan Lowe Indoor Recurve 20/03/2022 55
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Archers of Bingham m)

Handicaps
Jonathan Lowe Indoor Recurve 19/02/2022 58
Jonathan Lowe Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 60
Liam Barr Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 48
History:
Liam Barr Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 48
Louise Scott Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 53
History:
Louise Scott Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 53
Michael Coward Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 36
History:
Michael Coward Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 36
Michael Indoor Recurve 22/01/2022 46
Sentance
History:
Michael Sentance  Indoor Recurve 22/01/2022 46
Michael Sentance  Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 50
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 39
History:
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 39
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 08/01/2022 41
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 20/11/2021 43
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 15/11/2021 44
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 09/10/2021 47
Nigel Atkinson Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 49
Paul Burton Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 45
History:
Paul Burton Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 45
Richard Indoor Recurve 22/01/2022 50
Tomlinson
History:
Richard Tomlinson Indoor Recurve 22/01/2022 50
Richard Tomlinson Indoor Recurve 04/12/2021 51
Samantha Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 57
Atkinson
History:
Samantha Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 57
Atkinson
Shani Lambert - Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 33
Coward
History:
Shani Lambert - Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 33
Coward
Sharif Owadally  Indoor Recurve 18/02/2022 66
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Archers of Bingham Nﬂ

Handicaps
History:
Sharif Owadally Indoor Recurve 18/02/2022 66
Sharif Owadally Indoor Recurve 30/01/2022 67
Simon Barnicott  Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 49
History:
Simon Barnicott Indoor Recurve 13/09/2021 49
Simon Howarth Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 60
History:
Simon Howarth Indoor Recurve 27/02/2022 60
Simon Howarth Indoor Recurve 18/02/2022 61
Simon Howarth Indoor Recurve 18/02/2022 65
William Keast Indoor Recurve 19/03/2022 67
History:
William Keast Indoor Recurve 19/03/2022 67
William Keast Indoor Recurve 19/03/2022 78
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